T-Grid LED Troffer
LED technology in an economical troffer
T-Grid LED Troffer
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI T-Grid LED Troffer
is an energy efficient low profile luminaire offering
excellent performance for general lighting
applications such as offices, schools, healthcare,
or retail. Featuring a frosted prismatic lens to enhance

Accessories (order separately)     •  FKTG822 – Flange conversion kit 2x2     •  FMA22 – 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
Accessories (order separately)     •  FKTG824 – Flange conversion kit 2x4     •  FMA24 – 2'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
Ordering Guide 2x2
Width Family Ceiling
Type
Lumen
Package Color Length Door Frame Lens Voltage Options
   —    —     —     —    —
2	 2' T	 T-Grid
LED
Troffer
G	 Grid 20L	 2000
nominal
delivered
lumens
30L	 3000
nominal
delivered
lumens
38L	 3800
nominal
delivered
lumens
45L	 4500
nominal
delivered
lumens
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
2	 2' FS	 Flat Steel 02F	 Pattern 12,
.100" nominal
diffuse 50%
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277
volt
347
SDIM	 Step dimming driver
F1	 3/8" flex,
3 wire, 18 gauge
F2	 3/8" flex,
4 wire, 18 gauge
EMLED2	 Integral emergency
battery pack
1W	 �1-way gasket between
lens & door frame
2W	 �1W & Gasket
between door
& housing
3W	 �2W & Gasket
between housing &
Ceiling (field installed)
example: 2TG38L840-2-FS-02F-UNV
Ordering Guide 2x4
Width Family Ceiling
Type
Lumen
Package Color Length Door Frame Lens Voltage Options
   —    —     —     —    —
2	 2' T	 T-Grid
LED
Troffer
G	 Grid 32L	 3200
nominal
delivered
lumens
38L	 3800
nominal
delivered
lumens
43L	 4300
nominal
delivered
lumens
48L	 4800
nominal
delivered
lumens
54L	 5400
nominal
delivered
lumens
74L	 7400
nominal
delivered
lumens
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
4	 4' FS	 Flat Steel 02F	 Pattern 12,
.100" nominal
diffuse 50%
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277
volt
347
SDIM	 �Step dimming
driver
F1	 �3/8" flex,
3 wire
18 gauge
F2	 �3/8" flex,
4 wire
18 gauge
EMLED1	 �Integral
emergency
battery pack
1W	 �1-way gasket
between lens
& door frame
2W	 �1-way & gasket
between door
& housing
3W	 �2-way & gasket
between housing
& ceiling (field